Position

Team Manager IV (Desert)

Pump Plant Specialist

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech IV

O&M Tech lll

O&M Tech IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Iron Team

Iron Team

Iron Team

Iron Team

Iron Team

Iron Team

Iron Team

Total Wages

$208,545

$197,842

$143,629

$122,377

$114,147

$93,837

$84,951

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$70,177
$63,510
$41,254
$46,513
$51,157

$27,350

$31,275



