Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager IV (Desert)		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$208,545	\$70,177
Pump Plant Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$197,842	\$63,510
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$143,629	\$41,254
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$122,377	\$46,513
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$114,147	\$51,157
O&M Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$93,837	\$27,350
O&M Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Iron Team	\$84,951	\$31,275